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GSWS GLOBAL GENDER AND
SEXUALITY STUDIES (AGWG)
Code Title Course

Units
AFRC 2220 African Women's Lives: Past and Present 1
AFRC 3340 Feminist Ethnography 1
ANTH 3340 Feminist Ethnography 1
ARTH 2940 Art Now 1
CIMS 3404 Italian Gender Studies 1
COML 3220 Advanced Topics in Global Gender and

Sexuality Studies
1

EALC 3425 Gender, Religion, and China 1
EALC 7411 Gender and Sexuality in the Premodern

World
1

ENGL 2405 Global Feminisms 1
ENGL 2639 Art Now 1
GSWS 1361 Sex Matters: Politics of Sex in the Modern

Middle East
1

GSWS 1761 Sex and Empire 1
GSWS 2220 African Women's Lives: Past and Present 1
GSWS 2353 Sex and Power in the Middle East:

Unveiling Women's Lives
1

GSWS 2354 The Body in Middle Eastern History 1
GSWS 2405 Global Feminisms 1
GSWS 2940 Art Now 1
GSWS 3220 Advanced Topics in Global Gender and

Sexuality Studies
1

GSWS 3340 Feminist Ethnography 1
GSWS 3404 Italian Gender Studies 1
GSWS 3425 Gender, Religion, and China 1
GSWS 3702 Feminism in the Americas 1
GSWS 4333 Love and Sex in Buddhism 1
GSWS 7411 Gender and Sexuality in the Premodern

World
1

HIST 1361 Sex Matters: Politics of Sex in the Modern
Middle East

1

HIST 1761 Sex and Empire 1
HIST 2353 Sex and Power in the Middle East:

Unveiling Women's Lives
1

HIST 2354 The Body in Middle Eastern History 1
HIST 3702 Feminism in the Americas 1
ITAL 3404 Italian Gender Studies 1
LALS 3702 Feminism in the Americas 1
MELC 2354 The Body in Middle Eastern History 1
MELC 2567 Sex and Power in the Middle East:

Unveiling Women's Lives
1

RELS 3333 Love and Sex in Buddhism 1
RELS 3425 Gender, Religion, and China 1
RELS 6333 Love and Sex in Buddhism 1

SOCI 2947 Sex and Power in the Middle East:
Unveiling Women's Lives

1

VLST 2360 Art Now 1
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